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Key

Color Symbol Backstitch Cat No.

Blanc

E699

E3852

321

415

699

701

703

894

963

02011

Brand

D.M.C.
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D.M.C.

D.M.C.

D.M.C.

D.M.C.

D.M.C.
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Mill Hill

Type

Stranded Cotton

Light Effects - Metallic

Light Effects - Metallic

Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Seed Beads

Stitches

389

176

413

10

140

67

111

128

37

54

39

Skeins

0.3

0.3

0.7

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Notes

Material Type:  Aida Zweigart 954

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 47 x 47 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 3.4 x 3.4 inches   or   85 x 85 mm

Suggested Material Size: 9.3 x 9.3 inches   or   235 x 235 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands
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